Review as of 2014
1
P a r t  8
RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES
8.3. Solar power plants and heat supply system
8.3.5. Analytics
8.3.5.1. Overview of development of solar power plants and heat supply systems as of 2014
М.P. Rogankov, E.E. Мikushevitch, V.M. Mikushevitch, Ecopolis ltd, Мoscow, Russia

in 40 countries. The company offers a wide spectrum of
mono- and poly-crystal elements with base dimensions
1310×990×40 mm and peak capacity of 190…225 W. In RF
JSC “Solnechnyi veter” (“Solar Wind”) offers the following
series of panels with efficiency up to 17 %, they meet all of
the world standards [7]:
Type
Capacity,
W
Dimensions,
mm
Type of crys-
tals
Voltage,
V
MSW-250 250…260 1650х990х38 mono 30
MSW-240-3D 230…240 1650х990х38 multi 30
MSW-200 190…200 1575х807х46 mono/multi 36
MSW-150 140…150 1480х682х46 mono/multi  18
MSW-100 95…100 1185х550х46 mono/multi  18
MSW-75 65…75 776х682х46 mono/multi  18
MSW-50 40…50 546х682х46 mono/multi  18
Manufacturers
There is a great number of manufactures of photoelectric
modules. The largest ones in 2012 were:
 Yingli (China) — 2300 МWe;